
Date Lesson

Tuesday, January 9 Syllabus, Hawkes, Blackboard

Thursdsay, January 11 1.2, 1.3, 1.4

Tuesday January 16 1.5, 1.6, A.3

Thursdsay, January 18 A.3, 1.7

Tuesday, January 23 Chapter 1 Test

Thursday, January 25 2.1, 2.2

Tuesday, January 30 2.3, 2.4

Thursday, February 1 2.5
Tuesday, February 6 Chapter 2 Test

Thursday, February 8 3.1, 3.2

Tuesday, February 13 3.7

Thursday, February 15 Chapter 3 Test - Math Explorations Day 

Tuesday, February 20 No School - Teacher In Service

Thursday, February 22 4.4, A.2, 4.5

Tuesday, February 27 4.6, 4.7

Thursday, March 1 4.8, 4.9

Tuesday, March 6 Chapter 4 Test

Thursday, March 8 5.1, 5.2

Tuesday, March 13 5.2, 5.3

Thursday, March 15 5.4, 5.5

Tuesday, March 20 No School - Spring Break

Thursday, March 22 No School - Spring Break

Tuesday, March 27 5.6

Thursday, March 29 Chapter 5 Test Review

Tuesday, April 3 Chapter 5 Test

Thursday, April 5 6.1, 6.2

Tuesday, April 10 6.3, 6.4

Thursday, April 12 6.5, 7.1a

Tuesday April 17 7.2, 7.3

Thursday, April 19 Chapter 6/7 Test

Tuesday, April 24 Review for Final

Thursday, April 26 Review for Final 

Thursday, May 3 9:30-11:30 Final
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